

WBS ELEMENT: 2.201611, 2.201621, ETC

DESCRIPTION: CARTERET, CRAVEN, AND PAMLICO COUNTY ON-CALL CONCRETE

BIDS OPENED: 6/25/14

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS		BORNMAN CONSTRUCTION		COOPER CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	8" x 18" CONCRETE CURB	125	LF	\$24.50	\$3,062.50	\$40.00	\$5,000.00	\$40.00	\$5,000.00
2	2'-0" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	25	LF	\$57.84	\$1,446.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$750.00
3	1'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	25	LF	\$57.84	\$1,446.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$750.00
4	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	500	LF	\$24.50	\$12,250.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
5	SHOULDER BERM GUTTER	25	LF	\$55.40	\$1,385.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$30.00	\$750.00
6	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	20	SY	\$66.70	\$1,334.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
7	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	4	EA	\$1,375.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
8	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	20	SY	\$75.45	\$1,509.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
9	4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	20	SY	\$87.64	\$1,752.80	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
10	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (SURFACE MOUNTED)	25	SY	\$80.46	\$2,011.50	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$110.00	\$2,750.00
11	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (KEYED IN)	25	SY	\$95.00	\$2,375.00	\$71.00	\$1,775.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00
12	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CURB & GUTTER	500	LF	\$23.40	\$11,700.00	\$13.00	\$6,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
				TOTAL =	\$45,771.80	TOTAL =	\$55,875.00	TOTAL =	\$55,500.00